

Dane County

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	0260	09	Version:	1	Name:	COTTAGE GROVE-EQUIF	MENTSHARECOM INC
Туре:	Conditional Use Permit				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/26	/2023			In control:	Zoning & Land Regulation	Committee
On agenda:	1/9/2	2024			Final action:	1/9/2024	
Title:	PETITION: CUP 02609 APPLICANT: EQUIPMENTSHARECOM INC LOCATION: EAST OF 3475 N STAR ROAD, SECTION 27, TOWN OF COTTAGE GROVE CUP DESCRIPTION: outdoor storage of materials and equipment						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	 CUP 2609 Staff Update, 2. CUP 2609 Town Action, 3. CUP 2609 Comment Response Letter 12-21-2023, 4. CUP 2609 Site Plans revised 12-20-2023, 5. CUP 2609 Lighting Plans revised 12-20-2023, 6. CUP 2609 Fencing Plans 12-20-2023, 7. CUP 2609 Comment Response Letter to Zoning Staff 11-17-23, 8. CUP 2609 Site Plan revised 11-17-23, 9. CUP 2609 Lighting Plans revised 11-17-23, 10. CUP 2609 Comment Response Letter to LWRD 11-17-23, 11. CUP 2609 LWRD Prelim Review PRL 11-02-2023, 12. CUP 2609 Site Landscaping Lighting Plans 11-02-2023, 13. CUP 2609 CSM 16140, 14. CUP 2609 COTTAGE GROVE MAP, 15. CUP 2609 APP, 16. CUP #2609 						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Ac	tion	Result
1/9/2024	1	Zoning & Committe	Land Reg	ulatio	n ap	proved with conditions	Pass
11/28/2023	1	Zoning & Committe	Land Reg	ulatio	n po	stponed	Pass
PETITION: CUP 0	2609						

LOCATION: EAST OF 3475 N STAR ROAD, SECTION 27, TOWN OF COTTAGE GROVE

CUP DESCRIPTION: outdoor storage of materials and equipment